AMHA FEE SCHEDULE

Effective 1/2025
REGISTRATIONS Member  Membership Included ~ Non-member MARKETING SERVICES
Registration (includes DNA test): Morgan Farm Directory—
Within 6 months of foaling date* $90 $170 $185 members can promote their farm
Within 6 months to 12 months* $100 $180 $195 and Morgans in our online Morgan
Within 12 months to 18 months* $125 $205 $220 Farm Directory
Within 18 months to 60 months* $210 $285 $305 Free with membership
After 60 months* $310 $390 $405 AMHA Online Classifieds—
Rush fee per DNA Kit $100 N/A $100 members can post horses for sale
“Includes DNA Hair Kit online for free
Free with membership
INCENTIVE PROGRAMS
OTHER SERVICE FEES Member Membership Included Non-member My Morgan & Me Program—for
Transfer within 6 months of transfer date $50 $130 $145 the frequent pleasure rider/driver
Transfer after 6 months of transfer date $60 $140 $155 Members only
Multiple transfers on same horse $70 $150 $165 Open Competition Program—for
Transfers due to death/divorce* Y5 price N/A Y5 price those members who show in open
*Only if going from joint account to account with other party shows & events
Lease $30 $110 $125 Members only ‘
Duplicate Certificate $45 $125 $140 Champion Title Program—this
Prefix Certificate $500 $580 $595 p}:ogra{n allows Mlorgan ho.rsc sbi)w
Corrected Certificate $25 $105 $120 CREITIPIONG {D Efpplyy EO R FE(ES
First Coat Color Test Fee $40 $120 $40 of CHd(Cl}:ampllon) and GCH
Each Additional Coat Color Test on Same Horse $25 $105 $25 (G;\:}I;mima:;;[;on)
RCISS}lllC Cer.t:Eﬁcate with Coat Color Test Results $25 $105 $120 Reuch Home Networl= St iened
SynchroGait® Test $115 $195 $115 to recognize & promote farms using
Morgans in ranching activities.
Members only
SEMEN TRANSPORT Member  Membership Included ~ Non-member
Notice of Frozen Semen Transfer $30 $110 $125 RESEARCH AND ED UCATION
Network Newsletter—special
insider news and tips
ADDITIONAL SERVICES Member  Membership Included ~ Non-member Yoﬁ;[}e;m:‘:;zﬁly& Programs
DNA Conversion $100 N/A $100 Members only
Replacement Kit $15 N/A $15 Registry Online—pedigree and
Emailed Replacement Kit Free N/A Free show record research
Horse’s Name Change $250 $330 $345 Free with standard, premium,
DNA from other biological matter $250 N/A $250 or life membership
DNA from frozen semen or DNA Kit $50 N/A $50
Reinstatement of Papers $100 N/A $100 DISCOUI,\ITS
AMHA Discount Partners
Members only
STALLION BREEDING REPORT Member  Membership Included  Non-member SUPPORTED BY YOU!
10 Mares or Less $10 $90 $105 The following is made possible with
11 to 20 Mares $25 $105 $120 the support of your membership
21 Mares or More $50 $130 $145 Free Morgan horse promotional
Late Fee: material
After January 15
10 Mares or Less $35 $115 $130 Morgan presence at equine
11 to 20 Mares $50 $130 $145 expositions and trade shows
21 Mares or More $75 $155 $170
After February 15 $110 $160 $205 www.MorganHorse.com
Amended Report $35 $115 $130 Support of the Morgan community
and industry through local Morgan
OVERNIGHT FEE SCHEDULE Member Membership Included Non-member clubs, associations, and shows
All Continental U.S. Next Day Service $100 N/A $100 An international association
dedicated to the preservation,
Cancellation fee for uncompleted registry transactions ~ $25 N/A $25 perpetuation, and promotion of

Effective Jan 1, 2025, a 3% processing fee will be added to all AMHA credit/debit card transactions.
No processing fee is required for payments made by cash, check, or ACH.

the Morgan horse




